Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf

Rang StNr
Damen
1 240
2 212
3 245
4 248
5 238
6 226
7 239
8 236
9 215
10 221
1" 214
1 205
13 249
14 246
15 201
16 202
17 237
18 216
19 218
20 213
21 210
22 217
23 209
24 232
25 252
26 231
27 206
28 220
29 21
30 219
31 203
32 227

Samstag, 28. Marz 2015, 12:37

Vereinsmeisterschaften des WSV Ramsau

Alpin

Rittisberg, 28.03.2015

Name JG Sex Info Ges.Zeit Diff.
STECHER Selina 2001 W 29,49 0,00
BACHLER Sonja 1974 W 29,51 0,02
HARTWEGER Valentina 2000 W 30,16 0,67
SIMON Monique 1999 w 30,87 1,38
PERNER Julia 2002 W Pernerhof 31,26 1,77
BACHLER Maria 1976 W Sonnleitner 32,09 2,60
TRITSCHER Hannah 2001 W 32,11 2,62
LYONS Gloria 2002 W Kielhuberhof 32,73 3,24
PERSCHLER Gundel 1970 W 32,79 3,30
TRITSCHER Birgit 1969 W 33,03 3,54
LYONS Sissi 1970 W Kielhuberhof 33,76 4,27
STIEGLER Gerlinde 1961 w 33,76 4,27
LICHTENEGGER Lea 2000 W 34,48 4,99
RETTENWENDER Bianca 2000 W Buchenheim 34,57 5,08
SIEDER Inge 1950 W 34,58 5,09
LANDL Sigrid 1950 W 34,90 541
PERNER Theresa 2002 W Pernerhof 35,01 5,52
TRITSCHER-SCHAFFER Gabi 1973 W 35,12 5,63
LAUBICHLER Erika 1966 W 35,31 5,82
POSTL-ROYER lIris 1974 W 35,36 5,87
TRITSCHER Bettina 1973 W 35,93 6,44
PERNER Evelyn 1969 W  Landappartement 36,02 6,53
KNAUS Ursulla 1972 W 36,19 6,70
SIEDER Birgit 1988 W Bergsicht 36,80 7,31
RETTENWENDER Melanie 1998 W Buchenheim 37,09 7,60
GRIMM Leonie 1987 W Edelbrunn 37,12 7,63
KANZIAN Waltraud 1957 W 38,58 9,09
HAMMERER Andrea 1971 w 39,07 9,58
GROSSEGGER Kumiko 1972 W 41,04 11,55
KUMP Patrizia 1973 W 42,30 12,81
SCHULTER Sonja 1957 W 4513 15,64
SEEMAYER Christine 1977 W 45,97 16,48
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf

Rang StNr
Herren
1 291
2 292
3 315
4 307
5 295
6 299
7 350
8 330
9 352
10 337
11 312
12 311
13 314
14 343
14 321
16 325
17 342
18 338
19 278
20 263
21 324
22 323
23 332
24 328
24 293
26 280
27 288
28 331
29 266
30 297
31 363
32 310
33 276
34 326
35 364
36 301
37 309
38 300
39 340
40 351
41 286
42 360
43 327
44 256
45 294
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Name

STEINER Hans-Perner
BACHLER Roland
KANDLBAUER Jiirgen
ROYER Hans
PERNER Markus
KNAUS Gerhard

LEP Marcel
BACHLER Christian

SIMONLEHNER Alexander

STOCKER Roland
KOGLER Reinhard
TRITSCHER Gerald
WINKLER Robert
TRITSCHER Luis
KRAML Georg
WALCHER Markus
PERSCHLER Lorenz
PERSCHLER Gregor
STOCKER John
MITTER Wolfgang
BRANDSTATTER Niklas
WIESER Stefan

MOOSBRUGGER Matthias

WIESER Daniel
LETTNER Thomas
WIESER Franz
GFOLLER Karl-Heinz
PITZER Andreas
TRITSCHER Reinhard
KUMP Oliver
ENGELHARDT Simon
SIMONLEHNER Richard
DZICOEV Merab
KIRCHGASSER Stefan
PENATZER Christoph
TRITSCHER Patrick
PETRITSCH Michael
STOCKER Gerhard
SIMONLEHNER Arndt
SIMONLEHNER Michael
PICHLER Volker
MOOSBRUGGER Simon
PENATZER Michael
TRITSCHER Franz
BAUREGGER Guido

JG

1970
1972
1979
1979
1969
1974
2000
1987
1999
2001
1981
1975
1980
2002
1985
1993
2001
2002
1956
1953
1993
1987
1993
1986
1970
1964
1968
1992
1946
1970
1997
1975
1962
1994
1997
1969
1984
1968
2002
1999
1966
1995
1992
1941
1974
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Sex Info
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Eberlehner
Sonnleitner

Landappartement
Ramsauer Alm
Rittiser

Adlerhorst
Jagerrast

Alpin App.

Jagerrast

Marharter
Edelbrunn

Bergsicht

Intersport Bachler

Alpenecho

Adlerhorst
Brandl

Fichtenheim
Bergpracht
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Ges.Zeit

27,96
28,34
28,65
28,76
28,84
28,85
29,07
29,24
29,81
29,98
30,04
30,11
30,15
30,18
30,18
30,44
30,54
30,56
30,97
31,03
31,07
31,32
31,41
31,42
31,42
31,64
31,67
31,7
31,87
31,88
31,89
31,95
32,17
32,47
32,48
32,56
32,70
32,86
33,09
33,14
33,24
33,39
33,69
33,76
34,03

Diff.

0,00
0,38
0,69
0,80
0,88
0,89
1,11
1,28
1,85
2,02
2,08
2,15
2,19
2,22
2,22
2,48
2,58
2,60
3,01
3,07
3,11
3,36
3,45
3,46
3,46
3,68
3,71
3,75
3,91
3,92
3,93
3,99
4,21
4,51
4,52
4,60
4,74
4,90
5,13
5,18
5,28
5,43
5,73
5,80
6,07
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf

Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
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StNr
349
287
303
320
262
298
339
258
265
302
277
257
264
290

Name

ROYER Simon
FISCHER Steve
STEINER Hans
REHRL Franz-Josef
VALLANT Albert

BOS Martijn

STEINER Jakob
REITER Siegbert
SIMONLEHNER Reinhard
TRITSCHER Elmar
STADLOBER Alois
TRITSCHER Helmut
SUNTINGER Wolfgang
PERNER Christian

JG
1999
1972
1970
1993
1951
1973
2002
1944
1945
1972
1962
1944
1953
1970
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Lehrerhaus
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Ges.Zeit
34,12
34,19
35,05
36,04
36,12
36,75
37,15
37,97
38,10
38,12
38,96
38,96
39,97
54,10

Diff.
6,16
6,23
7,09
8,08
8,16
8,79
9,19
10,01
10,14
10,16
11,00
11,00
12,01
26,14
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